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BESTHY 201549 H 14 | &
H 120,000 $0.9500 39,760,000
201549 H 14 | &
H 1,040,000 $0.9600 40,800,000
201549 H 14 | &
H 120,000 $0.9700 40,920,000
201549 H 15 | &
H 160,000 $0.9400 41,080,000
2015429 H 15 | &
H 60,000 $0.9600 41,140,000




2015429 H 15 | &HH
H 460,000 $0.9700 41,600,000
20154E9 H 15 | &HH
H 360,000 $0.9800 41,960,000
20154E9 H 16 | &HE
H 40,000 $0.9600 42,000,000
20154E9 H 17 | &Y
H 20,000 $1.0800 42,010,000
2015429 5 17 | EHH
H 20,000 $1.0900 42,040,000
20154E 9 H 17 | &
H 20,000 $1.1000 42,060,000
20154E 9 H 17 | &
H 20,000 $1.1100 42,080,000
201549 H 17 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1200 42,100,000
201549 H 17 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1300 42,120,000
20159 H 17 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1400 42,140,000
20159 H 17 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1500 42,160,000




2015429 A 17 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1600 42,180,000
20154E9 H 17 | &Y
H 20,000 $1.1700 42,200,000
20154E9 H 18 | &HE
H 120,000 $1.1400 42,320,000
20154E9 H 18 | &HH
H 420,000 $1.1500 42,740,000
2015429 21 | EHH
H 100,000 $1.0900 42,840,000
20154E 9 H 21 | &
H 20,000 $1.1000 42,860,000
20154E9 H 21 | &
H 340,000 $1.1300 43,200,000
201549 H21 | &HH
H 40,000 $1.1400 43,240,000
201549 H22 | &HH
H 500,000 $1.0500 43,740,000
20159 H 22 | &HH
H 500,000 $1.0100 44,240,000
201549 H 23 | &HH
H 100,000 $1.0200 44,340,000




1=
2015429 H 23 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.0600 44,360,000
20154E9 H 23 | &Y
H 20,000 $1.0700 44,380,000
20154E9 H 24 | &HE
H 60,000 $1.0600 44,440,000
20154E9 H 24 | &HE
H 160,000 $1.0700 44,600,000
20154E9 H 24 | &HE
H 320,000 $1.0800 44,920,000
20154E9 H 24 | &
H 280,000 $1.0900 45,200,000
20154E9 H 24 | &HH
H 60,000 $1.1000 45,260,000
20159 24 | &HH
H 20,000 $1.1100 45,280,000 7.9168%
.
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